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[VYCON

Value Life

Produktnamn:

Artikelnummer:
Material:
Storlek:

Langd:

Diameter:

Avdelningsférpackning:

Transportforpackning:

Spinalkanyl av Quincke typ.

183.99.

Latexfri och DEHP-fri.
20G.

90mm.

0,90mm

20st.

800st.
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